
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Michał Derewecki 2023.11.04 11:06 - Strona 1

Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2023.11.04 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 2:24.57 574 32.48 37.16 37.73 37.20
2. WASZTYL Kacper 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:26.74 549 33.66 37.05 37.26 38.77
3. BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 2:34.15 473 34.36 38.86 40.15 40.78
4. GRZECHOWIAK Antoni 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:38.21 438 35.29 41.24 42.15 39.53
5. GRABIŃSKI Patryk 09 KTP Iskra Konin 2:38.52 435 34.46 41.27 42.64 40.15
6. TARGOSZ Damian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:39.93 424 36.25 40.67 41.77 41.24
7. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 2:41.80 409 37.52 41.21 41.53 41.54
8. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:42.78 402 36.25 42.11 43.15 41.27
9. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:44.62 388 36.06 41.44 44.64 42.48

10. NADOLNY Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:52.90 335 36.84 43.44 46.13 46.49
11. BINIAK Kryspin 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:59.20 301 40.48 45.88 46.73 46.11
12. GROCHOWSKI M. 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:02.58 285 39.74 47.38 47.85 47.61
13. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:06.88 265 41.74 47.93 48.27 48.94
14. KACZMAREK Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 3:11.43 247 43.11 51.02 50.70 46.60
15. TIMOSZENKO Igor 10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:15.89 230 44.50 50.89 52.00 48.50
16. HEBROWSKI Łukasz 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:21.65 211 45.03 52.23 52.97 51.42
17. GAUDEN Szymon 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 3:24.82 201 46.36 53.88 53.51 51.07
18. SIERZCHUŁA Michał 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:26.09 198 46.72 53.14 54.17 52.06
19. OLEJNICZAK Wojciech 10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:31.06 184 46.72 55.70 54.94 53.70
20. CUDZIŁO Michał 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:34.50 175 47.93 54.86 57.18 54.53
21. GRZEGORCZYK Wojciech11 KS Wodnik Śrem 3:44.32 153 50.73 56.50 59.08 58.01
22. DUDZIAK Andrzej 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:47.66 147 52.44 1:00.03 59.17 56.02
23. JUSZKIEWICZ-ZAPATA P. 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:54.24 134 52.09 1:00.94 1:01.34 59.87
24. FRĄCKOWIAK Piotr 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 4:11.65 108 57.63 1:06.29 1:05.42 1:02.31

14 - 16 lat

1. WASZTYL Kacper 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:26.74 549 33.66 37.05 37.26 38.77
2. GRZECHOWIAK Antoni 08 KS Posnania Poznań 2:38.21 438 35.29 41.24 42.15 39.53
3. GRABIŃSKI Patryk 09 KTP Iskra Konin 2:38.52 435 34.46 41.27 42.64 40.15
4. TARGOSZ Damian 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:39.93 424 36.25 40.67 41.77 41.24

11 - 13 lat

1. MIZGALSKI Tymoteusz 11 KS Warta Poznań 2:42.78 402 36.25 42.11 43.15 41.27
2. HEYMANN Patryk 10 KS Posnania Poznań 2:44.62 388 36.06 41.44 44.64 42.48
3. NADOLNY Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 2:52.90 335 36.84 43.44 46.13 46.49
4. BINIAK Kryspin 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 2:59.20 301 40.48 45.88 46.73 46.11
5. GROCHOWSKI M. 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:02.58 285 39.74 47.38 47.85 47.61
6. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn3:06.88 265 41.74 47.93 48.27 48.94
7. KACZMAREK Aleksander 11 KS Posnania Poznań 3:11.43 247 43.11 51.02 50.70 46.60
8. TIMOSZENKO Igor 10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:15.89 230 44.50 50.89 52.00 48.50
9. HEBROWSKI Łukasz 11 KS Warta Poznań 3:21.65 211 45.03 52.23 52.97 51.42

10. GAUDEN Szymon 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 3:24.82 201 46.36 53.88 53.51 51.07
11. SIERZCHUŁA Michał 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 3:26.09 198 46.72 53.14 54.17 52.06
12. OLEJNICZAK Wojciech 10 KS Posnania Poznań 3:31.06 184 46.72 55.70 54.94 53.70
13. CUDZIŁO Michał 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:34.50 175 47.93 54.86 57.18 54.53
14. GRZEGORCZYK Wojciech11 KS Wodnik Śrem 3:44.32 153 50.73 56.50 59.08 58.01
15. DUDZIAK Andrzej 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 3:47.66 147 52.44 1:00.03 59.17 56.02
16. JUSZKIEWICZ-ZAPATA P. 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 3:54.24 134 52.09 1:00.94 1:01.34 59.87
17. FRĄCKOWIAK Piotr 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 4:11.65 108 57.63 1:06.29 1:05.42 1:02.31


